



This is to confirm that

Mary Hope S. Arquillo

Published following article

Satisfaction and Utilization of the Physical Facilities in a State University

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 237-251

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Glory Mie P. Liquez

Published following article

Satisfaction and Utilization of the Physical Facilities in a State University

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 237-251

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Jhuana Kate T. Mugar

Published following article

Satisfaction and Utilization of the Physical Facilities in a State University

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 237-251

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Alysza Mae C. Quillano

Published following article

Satisfaction and Utilization of the Physical Facilities in a State University

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 237-251

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Zyra V. Santillan

Published following article

Satisfaction and Utilization of the Physical Facilities in a State University

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 237-251

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Jemelyn R. Villanueva

Published following article

Satisfaction and Utilization of the Physical Facilities in a State University

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 237-251

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.